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PIONEER OF WELL-BEING AT WORK

O S M O S E

Having the right equipment at work increases productivity by up to 10 %! Buronomic offers an 
extensive portfolio that is functional, ergonomic and aesthetic. It can be upgraded with accessories 
and be perfectly adapted to your business. Choose amongst the materials and styles available to 

create the office which will best match your needs

A NOBLE AND 

AUTHENTIC 

DESIGN
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OSMOSE
N O B L E

Osmose office furniture features a panel leg enhanced with a solid wood trim detail. It’s authentic style demonstrates fine 

joinery skills. Available in a wide choice of top dimensions and shapes, matching the same colours as the storage units and 

desk complements, Osmose brings a friendly touch to your company.
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Details

1. Flowing curved lines of the leg with solid wood trim.  2. Monitor arm, attachment to 
cable port for optimisation of workspace.
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YEAR

Warranty

STRUCTUREX® PANELS 5 YEAR GUARANTEE NF ENVIRONNEMENT NF OFFICE EXCELLENCE 
CERTIFIÉ

Full panels of particles with mela-
mine surfacing. Counter-balanced 
and treated against reflection.
Thickness 16 to 25 mm. Density 
680 kg/m3 for the 25 mm panels.
Tested as conforming to abrasion 
and hot & cold water resistance to 
the XP D60-050 standard.

The quality and durability of the 
materials enable us to guarantee 
all our ranges for 5 years under
normal conditions of use.

Product life cycle checked over 
the entire production line, from 
choice of materials to product end 
of life for environmentally-friendly 
products.

The mark of excellence, guarantee 
of Buronomic’s commitment in 
a corporate social responsability 
approach that focuses on people.

Materials and warranty
 
Our industrial know-how guarantees the quality and 
durability of the materials used to make our furniture.
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Technical description
• Structure made of Structurex®, 25 mm thickness.
• 2 mm ABS edging.
• Fitted with at least one 80 mm diameter cable 

port, apart from the 120° symmetrical top.
• Structurex® modesty panel, 16 mm thickness, 

equipped with cuts-outs to feed cables through.
• Adjustable screw jacks to compensate for any 

defects in the floor.
• Legs available in 2 versions:
    - Panel leg made of Structurex® MFC panel and a  
      lacquered solid wood design feature at the back.     
    - Wood cantilever leg consisting of a leg feature  
      and curved base made of lacquered solid wood  
      bonded together to a Structurex® finish MFC panel.

+ More details 72

69
,5

42,5 to 68

72

69
,5

61 to 67

80 / 120 / 140 / 160 / 180

80

MODESTY PANEL

Structurex® modesty panel, 16 mm thickness, 
equipped with cut-outs to feed cables through.

DESKTOP

Structure made of Structurex®

25 mm thickness, 2 mm ABS 
edging.
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Desks

PANEL LEG
CANTILEVER LEG

WITH CURVED BASE
STRAIGHT DESK Dimensions in cm Ref. + Finish Ref. + Finish
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WAVE DESK

D G

16
0

14
0

9080

D 80 to 90 / H 72

L 140 right hand return
L 140 left hand return
L 160 right hand return
L 160 left hand return
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Desks

PANEL LEG
CANTILEVER LEG

WITH CURVED BASE
COMPACT DESK Dimensions in cm Ref. + Finish Ref. + Finish

D G

18
0

16
0

14
0

80 110

60

D 80 to 110 / H 72

L 140 right hand return
L 140 left hand return
L 160 right hand return
L 160 left hand return
L 180 right hand return
L 180 left hand return

AQ181
AQ191
AQ201
AQ211
AQ221
AQ231

+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 

AP841
AP851
AP861
AP871
AP881
AP891

+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 

Must be fitted beneath the return section of compact desks except when used with adjoining 
desk high pedestal - top L 50 cm

COMPACT MANAGER DESK

D G

110

60

120

200 D 110 to 120 / H 72

L 200 right hand return
L 200 left hand return

AQ241
AQ251

+ 
+ 

AP901
AP911

+ 
+ 

Must be fitted beneath the return section of compact desks except when used with adjoining 
desk high pedestal - top L 50 cm
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Desks

PANEL LEG
CANTILEVER LEG

WITH CURVED BASE
DOUBLE WAVE DESK Dimensions in cm Ref. + Finish Ref. + Finish

160

9090

160 D 90 / H 72

L 160 AQ341 + AQ051 + 

DOUBLE WAVE
MANAGER DESK

180

90 100

D 100 / H 72

L 180 AQ361 + AQ071 + 
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Desks

PANEL LEG
CANTILEVER LEG

WITH CURVED BASE
90° SYMMETRICAL DESK Dimensions in cm Ref. + Finish Ref. + Finish

80

160

160

80

D 80 / H 72

L 160 x 160 AQ381 + AQ091 + 

Return on 2 cylindrical metal support legs

120° SYMMETRICAL DESK

60°

119

208

80

D 80 / H 72

L 208 AQ411 + AQ121 + 
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Options

CYLINDRICAL 
SUPPORT LEG

Description Finish Ref.

           

cylindrical support leg

Aluminium

White

Anthracite

AQ001K

AQ007S

AQ002L
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